BO7. L 31402 E“EE
HOR. ... 104625 -
BO9., L. 3dPRA-E
10, . .0 30254-F
#11...., 1J254-E
H1Z. ..., 1D254-E-F
#I13..... 3404-E
#14, ..., 3D404-F
15, ... 1J404-F-
Hlﬁw,a«aéﬁdod K
#17.....7
ﬁlﬁaqﬁxA305 e E
#14.. ., ] PRS2

=/}

I

u

L5

[y}

E‘u

s s
s e s s PR "
mm?r“;mrnmm"rmmmm

R N 300 I S

REL .00 3JA02-EE2, 3D402-F<F2, 30552 -1 -
W22, . L HA02-T-ED, 1D4025E <52, 15525
n23. ... 30254-E-E2, 30254-F-E2

424, ... AHO04-EL B2, 304048 B2

HZb. . ... 1J404-E-E2, 1D404-E-E2

o

v

H2G. ..., For 3 phase type —F 3H - EFasli
w27, .. .. For 1 phase type — [0 ‘ﬁ%ﬁ“ﬂ? 24T
#28. ... . For 3 phase type —EZ2 3452240
A For 1 phase type —E2 BUAH —F2y i
T . . For 1 phase type —E-E2 BiH-[-Roao)E
Model Phasel Dut put] Pole Voltage Remarks
i 1 | EREX (it fg
3340212 3 4004 2P 200V For domestic use
B0402-E-F2 | 3 1 400V | 2P | 220-250V/380-4400 | For export slandard #6000
G AAQE - 52 3 4004 4p 200V For domestic use
§§404mﬁvﬁ2 G0 4000 | AP T 220~250V/380-440V | For ewport standard )t
?54 F o3 26500 | 4P 200V For domestic use
......... 31 2504 4p 2207 ;OU/%%O ~440Y 1 For éxport standard §§
J552-1 IR T Z00Y For domestic use  [WpiJE
05 3| BEOW | 2P | 220-750V/380-440V | For exporl elandard 01T
Woz Poloa00y | 2P 100Y For domestic use
boLA0OW P T 110-125 2)@ 250V | For export-standard
1 AO0Y 1y 100 For domestic use [
Lo o400y | 4P EEi)-wE?l'i‘j/‘)‘?()---,’%fi()k’ For export standard
i 2500 | 4r | 100V For domestic use
i 2504 49 P10 ﬂ*”/’”ﬁ 250V For export
| 1] BsoW [ ar "
Lo EROY ar b




e T} P03 RS
| I T

1
=T eTaloYwTo!
- PR D T

o O Y =g
LA L
[ZARtepingtopiagin]
LSS AN ERNE LT RS R ot
e G R 3R 103 P S Y
] [

OO 0 125 15 1 5 0
SRS N 0 R Qe

£

#Hof

y wg

il

o



% Epg O e vy e g
1 type HITACHI ELECTRO NEEDLE POSITIONING MOTOR
ot M et Part b, Cpsnripion Aok, Fea, |

7 Foi RATEHORTATT CRETHVER i
i1 #nz MTS-H3940038 BN COVER ASIM, 1
G R SRR COVERNBOLYRSE p
5 TS HABTART RUBBER CAR 1
7 #03 MTS-HI01 3158 CAPACITOR #5ur 1
7.1 #04 MTS-H3017152 CAPACITOR 20uF ]
a4 #03 BATS-HABTOAT CAPAGITOR BAND 1
.1 04 MTS-HABTTA5T CAPACITOR BAND 1
G SIAA0ETa0 T 5F BOREW MBW.2 i
1 SM-4040861-GF SCREW Maxi1. 7 z
13 MTS-HOCIE116 SCREVW M0 1
14 NM-B100002-55 NUT M10 1
5 SM-4051201-8F SOREW M5 L=12 3
15 MTE-HOG 16068 RASE SHAET 1
7 MTS-HOG 15208 BASE o i
14 MTS-HASZ0767 ADJUSTEMENT BOLT i
14 NM.BF00001.8F NUT M18 z
20 MTS-HOO14587 WASHER (A} 1
21 MTS-H0 14588 WASHER (B) 1
23 WS-1022502-K0 SPRING WASHER 10 1
34 WE-1052001-GF WASHER M10 i
25 #05 MTS-H236754A HOUSING ASM. 1
25-1 H0B MTS-H2367541 HOUSING ASM, 1
25-2 #OT MTS-H2350444 HOUSING ASM. 1
25-3 #08 MTS-H2350448 HOUSING ASM. 1
25-4 #09 MTS-H235755A HOUSING ASM. 1
7545 #10 MTS-HIAE7560 HOUSING ASWM. f
256 #11 MTE-HZADALEA HOUSING ASM. 4
257 #12 MTS-H2A04 258 HOUSING ASM. 1
25-8 #13 MTS-HZAD381A HOUSING ASM. 1
250 14 MTS-HZA03818 HOUSING ASM. 4
26 #15 MTS-H2ZADLZTA HOUSING ASM. 1
38 6 MTS HTAGIETH HOUSTNG ASTE i
262 #17 MTS-H236 7544 HOUSING ASM. 1
26-3 #18 MTS-H23675485 HOUSING ASM, A
26-4 #i8 MTS-H2A04254 HOUSING ASH. 1
28.5 Han MTS-HIL0A265 HOUSING ASI. 1
a7 MTS-HAGET2. i GAP ADJUSTMENT CAP 1
55 WETS 6014554 BALL BEARING i
30 #1 MTS-H3ADB25A ROTOR ASH,
401 w22 MTE5-HEACBZ2BA ROTOR ASM. i
302 #23 MTS-H3ADB2TA, ROTOR ASHM. 1
303 04 MTS-HAADB28A ROTOR ASM. 1
30-4 #24 MTS-H3ANBZOA ROTOR ASM, 1
308 #25 MTSHIADEE0A ROTOR ASM, i
3 MTS-H790010 SCREW M5 .12 4
ey 32 SL-4051681-8F SCREW MB=186 3
s MTS-HO016205 CLUTCH DISK 1
= MTS-H0018102 CLUTCH RING ASN. 2
39 MTS-HO016221 SPLING CAP 1
s 4 ATETRGTaz04 BRAKE ISR 1
4 SL-4041241-5F SCREW M4x12 5
44 MTS-HO018203 CLUTCH YORE 1
45 81.-4031371.8F SCREW M5 1216 3
a7 MTS-H4832734 CLUTCH SHAST 1
48 MTS-HCO16117 SEMI-CIRCULAR KEY 4x13 1
5G MTS-HOB50454 PULLEY SIDE BRACKET RSN i
5 MTS-H1126854 CLUTCH HEAD ASH, 4
52 MTS-HO01E115 RUBBER RING 2
53 ATS-H446911 1 COLLAR g
54 MTS-H00T4418 BPRING 1
55 BT S-HA345261 WASHER 1
B8 TS H3800 10 ] RETANING BING 35 i
57 MTS-H4B37401 NUT M10 1
58 MTS-H4379421 COLLAR 1
60 SL-4041081-3F SCREW Mdx 10 1
a1 TE-HA410861 CONNECTOR COVER 1
62 HAZ57803 CLpP i
it TS AR5 RUBBER BUSHING i
84 MTS-H22 24680 TURE 1
a5 M S-HARTEE2A SCREW M6 L=25 3
a6 i PULLEY SIDE DRACKE &, i
] - £ TUBE 1
76 MT HAGHIA0A PULLEY COWER ASM 1
] AT HAgsg5A GOLT 3
a1 ATS-HA 05864 BOLT 3
7.7 MTE-HATTE03A BAOLNTING rat;u 4
73.3 MOUNTING B 2
74 ; :
Fa.y K
A {
Feh 4
76 3
82 1
a3 4
B4 1






